
Sitamarhi - Shalimar Special Fare Chhath Puja Special/X08184 - Exp - SER 
SMI/Sitamarhi Junction to SHM/Shalimar (Kolkata) 

13h 45m - 608 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 11:00 0 1 0 45 69 ECR
2 DBG Darbhanga Junction 12:30 12:35 5m 0 1 68 37 49 ECR
3 SPJ Samastipur Junction 13:35 13:40 5m 0 1 105 34 47 ECR
4 BJU Barauni Junction 15:10 15:20 10m 0 1 156 24 48 ECR
5 KIUL Kiul Junction 17:00 17:05 5m 0 1 195 29 153 ECR
6 JAJ Jhajha 18:55 19:00 5m 0 1 249 49 138 ECR
7 MDP Madhupur Junction 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 322 82 248 ER
8 ASN Asansol Junction 21:32 21:37 5m 0 1 403 65 106 ER
9 SHM Shalimar (Kolkata) 00:45 0 2 608 - 5 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 30 2024 (02:01)

Aug 30 2024 (02:01)

1

1


